Product Data Sheet

KR15P

KR15P

DIN rail terminal 35-150mm?

Technische Merkmale

Architecture

Fixing mode

Main electrical features

Rated operational voltage Ue

Electric current

Rated current

Materials

Colour
Colour
Material

Dimensions

Depth of installed product
Height of installed product
Width of installed product

Connection

Connection cross section (solid-core)
Connection cross section (fine-strand)
Connection cross-sect. flexible conductor
Connection cross-sect. rigid cable

Conductor cross-section (flexible), with wire end
sleeve

Conductor cross-section (flexible), without wire end
sleeve

Type of connection

Equipment

Number of clamp positions

Number of levels

Standards

European directive WEEE

Use conditions

Operating temperature

on mounting rail according to DIN EN 50022

1000V

309 A

stone grey
dark grey
Polyamid (PA)

100 mm
118,5 mm

31 mm

35,150 mm?
50, 150 mm?
35/ 150mm?
35/ 150mm?
50..150 mm?

50...150 mm?

with screw

concerned

-60..105°C

Technical subject to change
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