DIN rail terminal 35-150mm²

:hager



KR15P

Architecture	
Fixing mode	on mounting rail according to DIN EN 500
Main electrical features	
Rated operational voltage Ue	1000
Electric current	
Rated current	309
Materials	
Colour	stone gr
Colour	dark gr
Material	Polyamid (F
Dimensions	
Depth of installed product	100 m
Height of installed product	118,5 m
Width of installed product	31 n
Connection	
Connection cross section (solid-core)	35, 150 mi
Connection cross section (fine-strand)	50, 150 mi
Connection cross-sect. flexible conductor	35 / 150m
Connection cross-sect. rigid cable	35 / 150m
Conductor cross-section (flexible), with wire end sleeve	50150 m
Conductor cross-section (flexible), without wire end sleeve	50150 m
Type of connection	with scr
Equipment	
Number of clamp positions	
Number of levels	
Standards	
European directive WEEE	concern
Use conditions	